
Why does
Advent Matter?

Because Jesus
changes everything!

ADVENT 2025 READING PLAN



SUN, NOV 30: WAITING TO
BE SAVED
Dec 1 (Mon): Psalm 130
Dec 2 (Tue): Psalm 40:1-5
Dec 3 (Wed): Luke 1:67-80
Dec 4 (Thu): Isaiah 25:6-9
Dec 5 (Fri): 1 Peter 1:3-12

SUN, DEC 7: THE WONDER 
OF THE VIRGIN BIRTH
Dec 8 (Mon): Isaiah 7:10-17
Dec 9 (Tue): Micah 5:2-5a
Dec 10 (Wed): John 3:1-8
Dec 11 (Thu): Philippians 2:5-11
Dec 12 (Fri): Galatians 4:4-7

SUN, DEC 14: WORKING ON
OUR BEHALF
Dec 15 (Mon): Matthew 1:18-25
Dec 16 (Tue): Hebrews 2:10-18
Dec 17 (Wed): Romans 5:6-11
Dec 18 (Thu): Isaiah 53
Dec 19 (Fri): Psalm 103:8-14

SUN, DEC 21: MY "WHYS"
AND HIS WORLD-WIDE REIGN
Dec 22 (Mon): Luke 1:26-33
Dec 23 (Tue): Hebrews 1:1-4
Dec 24 (Wed): Luke 2:1-20
Dec 25 (Thu): Isaiah 9:2-7
Dec 26 (Fri): 1 Thess. 4:13-18

REGISTER FOR A READING PLAN
AT FRCOC.ORG/ADVENT2025.
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